Bridqe Halng, Galvarized 4 Nail Bax
Eeam and Spiciz! Provisian
Crramental Fence {Coaled Black)

-E:::;E:::::1[ ______________

il ik BTN N VS N Il R el

—

i el U NCN PN N BT T EY DN TR EY sry vw e b Bl b R OB PPN PR PR FLEFL P BN ELERIT ML NN CLEE DOLEN TR Rl

FFFFF

T L L L T T T R TR T R T

- 50w W2AC
Post Typ)d

e £, 5" Yyood D321
Black {Typ]

;T

a1
-3 - -3
e A
Sy 1 — _‘__E':\'. il B.EE-I'I'IIFJE I:l':'l'!l-l.-m
g, 9«":5 5 e 2 opf Galv. (Coaled Black)
=== e . |
1 A iEE Sy - _ e
“““““ = : .______ = — = _.-.=-E4
i T | | 1 T S *f='——: e W =7 -
s e e iR ok e P e L e A i ¥ oot MR b | o | _##ﬁﬁﬁ_; PR e
gy o F 'E """ "'h““‘*] L""'}ﬂ'l'-—-'-- ?1?--.- -------- g9 i o o e e g ﬁ_‘:ﬂ; e 5 Fs 5 6 Py ";ﬁnu—_! = : : e e e L= =
- RS |« /| . i Al {1 [— I E . 1] S| . ) WA WS ——A T )
: 5T DN =y v sin= S -, B e e G e R T Bl e ey . -
SRR i | | i i
i [} __|_I_i_.u )
B | 3 1 ; i
1 "B 1 | ]
i - i F |
1 | ] ]
: | | | !
‘: 1] ik i | i
jo i L [ 1 ! ; bl
& | i i E |
= | ! : : !
£ | : L o
| I 1| 1
: E | ] . ]
: '-‘ i i ; !
: 4 ' | : |
i | | 1 I
: S | . : 11 PLAN VIEW
1 |
: ! t ! I '
i ) i i i
] i ] [ ] i
i i 1 I ‘ [
= 1 i | ]
: i | ! ‘ i
i i ] i
g i 5 | 1 - ; CAST END OF BRIDGE
e =4 e I 1
Pﬂ_s_i:l_flr_ Fﬂgt #E M lll-n l-'l i ( ﬁ P P R D AC H :I
o= Pasl i3 Posl &4 i i l
Pozt #5 Pl BA ke
e Fosl a7
R Post £8
o e i MOTES
Il BILL OF MATERIAL 1. AL DIMENSIONS SHALL B MEASURSD ALONG TilE FACE OF RRIL.
2, BAYMZINT FOR GUBRRDEALL APPROACH SECTICH, CALVBHTZRED 4 RATIL
" RO¥ BEAM (COARTED BLACK] SUALL IHCLUDE THFE TFRMINAL COHNMECTOR,
iy ra & BESCHIFTION ASTH BeSIGHATION vHE CONNUCTION PLATE, RATI, FORTS, BLOCKS AND ATTACHHENT
i 2 i = e HARDWARR .
15 | 0033.90361 |WexES POST #l | - #8 & 8'-8° (VARIOUS PUNCHING AS7e Cr, 90 | 3, ALY APPROACH RAIL SPLICES SHALL BE LAFPED IN THE NTRECTTOH
e 0329165 |47 X 4" X 1/4" RAIL @ 24'9" W/WELDED END CAP ) AS00 Gr. B OF TRAFFIC FLOA,
2 003391167 | 4* X 4" ¥ 174 RaIL @ 24'9" W/WELDED END CAP W/7'-3" RADIUS A300 Gr. B 4. ALL BRIDGE APPROACH RAIL MATERIALS, DTMENSION SIZES AMD
| | 003390068 |4° X 4" X 1/4° RAIL @ 21'6-3/8" W/KICKEACK & WELLED ENU CAF AS00 Gr. B L AL e THREROF THE HNIDGR BlL, UBERSS
|_| 003350069 [4” X 4* X 1747 RAIL @ 21'6-3/8° W/KICKBACK & WELDED END CAP W/PARTIAL. 7'-3' RADIUS | AS0Q br E S ORRATRGR BOLRE SHALD M ARSHTO MIE( (ASTH.A) BND NUTS BURLL
1 0033.91170 | 4° X B8 X 5716 RAIL @ 24'-9" W/WELDED END CAP < AS0N0 Gr. B RE METH DSEY GRADE A OR HELLSR (GALVANIZED) .
1 003351171 |4" X §° X 5/16" RAIL 8 24'-9° W/WELDED END CAP W/PARTIAL 7/-3" RADIUS AS00 Gr. B 6. WELD SPLICE BAKS w0 FIT BENO. USF COMPFLETFR PEMETRATION WELD.
| 4 0033291352 | 3" X 3' ¥ 5/16" EXP. SPL., TUEE @ 1“l11-3/4° AS00 Gr. B {SEE WPS)
2 | 003390362 | 3" X 3’ X 5716’ EXP. SPL. TUEE @ 1l1-3/4° W/2' BEND AS00 Gr. D et ggT-{ﬁg,j‘-*';E’;F}ET‘SI‘ETILE;S“EE%"321}3}“ TR WD
] F & 19 Fl g i a = £ O -
- ! i 2 Qs 20°,
6 003390057 | FRESS FIT END CAP FOR 4'X4’X1/74" RAIL AZE ¢, ALL STELL BRIDGE RATLIHG, ORHAMENTAL FENCE, ARD APPROACIH POWDER COATED BLACK AFTEH
2 | 033390056 | PRESS FIT END CAP FOR 9'X4'X¥5/158” RAIL AZE GUARDRATT, COMPONFNTS SHALL BE PUWDERED COATED BLACK AETER
= Y T : " CATVRHTZING T ACCCRDBNCE WITH ASTM D803, COLOR SHATI. MATCH
2| 502350056 | SPECIAL TERIE BEAH TERMINAL COMNECTOR (0 GA) BASHTE HiS] R TATTLE WACUGHT SRON FSHCE ADIACENT T THR ATDR ATONS RED GALV. PER ASTM D7803
- : ! MIiLL DEIVE.
= 6‘-3" TRANSITION THRIE TO PANEL W/3'1-1/2" CC (12 GAL w/20° RAD. CFIELD BENT) AASHTD MIB0
10 008015913 | 3716 SPECIAL WASHER B 1-3/4° X 3° A36
10 | 009013703 |& 5/68" X 1'-6" POST BOLT A307 STrans ITEM {f: 621.73 GEN CONTR: F.R, LAFAYETTE, P.O. 20045 SHEET 1 OF 3
10 | 008015901 | $/8" HEX MUT, A307 deceived , ,
L% a L) - '|' & -
10 | 008045911 @ 5/87 FLAT WASHER A307 CK'D “oKd BY APPROVED BY: BR”)(IE RAIL DETAILS SHEET
| 732 | 008005045 | @ 5/8° X 1| 3747 HEX BOLT & F.W. A307 PROJFCT: TOWN OF JERICHO COUNTY OF CHITTENDEN VT. 12 (MINCR ARTERIAL) PEDESTA'AN DRIDGE
40 QOENIS0I2 | @ H/8" X | 1/4° SPLICE BOLT AJ07 JERICHO FTAR (3)
40 | 008019905 | @ 5/8° RECESSED NUT - A307 ALG 06 ?UM DATE [  DESCRIPTION BY| R [NO.] DATE] DESCRIPTION _[BY
128 | 008006250 [@ 3/4° ¥ &' DBUTTON HEAD BOLT w/SLOTTED HEAD A449 . ‘ e
128 | 0080.16911 | @ 374" FLAT WASHER F 436 v
| 126 | 0080.16901 [ ¥ 3/4” DI HEAVY ANCO LOCK NUT — ASE l e — T T T G Y
64 | 0080.05045 | 5/8° X | 3/4° HEX BOLT & F.W. AGD7 ikt APPROVED Qe R\ crECKeD | B | 77202014 |
32 | 0033.90053 | 374" @ SCHD, 40 PIPE SPACER € 1/E° AS3 i ~ DATE / S FLDERLEL,INC., pAUMZp < RsAs T
z 500300070 | ¢/X67 wOuD FOST @ 7°-0° R R e OAKS CORNERS, NEW YORK 14518 : £
=~ rvE T ; 7 ; E-Mail:dlong@elderlee.com SCALE | SCHEMATIC
LS 67XE"_WOOD OFFSEY E 110-1/2 ) _ Tel:315-789-6670 Fax:315-789-8816 DRAWING HO,Fni JERICHO 20045 GRAS




